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James Clemens Early Bird Battle Royal 2020 - 2/29/2020

James Clemens HS Track

Meet Program - Field  Events

Event  102   Men Shot Put

Saturday 2/29/2020 - 9:00 AM
Top Nine to Finals Measure First Mark, Min 34'

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
Bob JonesTomasino, Brian _________1

Huntsville HRehome, Briggs _________2

James ClemenHenderson, Jackson _________3

Huntsville HCraig, Kieran _________4

Bob JonesMason, Demarrius _________5

Hazel GreenWhite, Caleb _________6

Bob JonesKing, Je'Han _________7

BrooksWebb, Skylar _________8

Hazel GreenDavies, Kenneth _________9

Hazel GreenEnglish, John _________10

Bob JonesMurray, John _________11

Athens BibleWiles, Ethan _________12

Bob JonesKatoch, Akshat _________13

James ClemenWatson, Edgerrin _________14

James ClemenBrown, Christian _________15

Florence HigHibbett, Kneeland _________16

Bob JonesHassen, Amari _________17

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
Lindsay LaneKillgore, Christian _________1

Hazel GreenCosby, Jayden _________2

Hazel GreenHand, Caleb _________3

Hazel GreenHartwig, Zack _________4

PricevilleCappi, Tyler _________5

HartselleAnton, Walker _________6

Hazel GreenHarbin, Trey _________7

PricevilleSegars, Austin _________8

Huntsville HBrust, Gabe _________9

Huntsville HBradford, Hayden _________10

Huntsville HDanner, Peyton _________11

AustinBell, Zmari _________12

James ClemenMitchell, Jerel _________13

Mae JemisonSmith, Elijah _________14

AustinBallentine, Nicholas _________15

Bob JonesBurruss, Jackson _________16

Bob JonesAyers, Tevrious _________17

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
James ClemenErvin, Jaycen _________1

Bob JonesCain, Cody _________2

Bob JonesFuller, Liam _________3

HartselleSmith, Triston _________4

BrooksSkipworth, Drew _________5

PricevilleLegg, Koal _________6

HartselleBurgess, Kodi _________7

AustinJones, Cole _________8

Huntsville HRogers, Tyler _________9

HartselleHeatherly, Kevin _________10

James ClemenMartinez-Miller, Nathaniel _________11

Lindsay LaneMorgan, Joseph _________12

James ClemenMcDaniel, Alex _________13

Mae JemisonJohnson, Jha'Mhyrin _________14

HartselleBarnett, Jaegon _________15

James ClemenRoss, David _________16

AustinThompson, Mantez _________17

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Bob JonesSmith, Kaden _________1

PricevilleBueto, Pierce _________2

PricevilleAkridge, Tristan _________3

PricevilleMarks, Solan _________4

PricevilleMendoza, Isaiah _________5

PricevilleJohnson, Ethan _________6

HartselleFowler, Trey _________7

PricevilleCherubino, Michael _________8

Mae JemisonPhillips, Jelani _________9

James ClemenButler, Nasir _________10

Lindsay LaneSwanner, Blake _________11

Hazel GreenDavis, Landon _________12

Huntsville HChapman, Mac _________13

James ClemenDrake, Jaylen _________14

Bob JonesHoward, Darnell _________15

Huntsville HDickson, Ethan _________16

Bob JonesMiller, Jacob _________17
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James Clemens Early Bird Battle Royal 2020 - 2/29/2020

James Clemens HS Track

Meet Program - Field  Events

Event  106   Men Long Jump

Saturday 2/29/2020 - 9:00 AM
Top Nine to Finals Measure First Mark, Min 17'

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
Bob JonesGriffin, Keante _________1

Bob JonesFields, Kj _________2

Mae JemisonWoods, Kel _________3

James ClemenCunningham, Terence _________4

AustinWhite, Tyler _________5

Bob JonesBrown, Donavon _________6

BrooksPotter, Chandler _________7

Hazel GreenKelly, Colin _________8

James ClemenRussell, Kendall _________9

James ClemenWalker, Keenan _________10

Huntsville HDollar, Jacob _________11

Hazel GreenLipham, Korbyn _________12

James ClemenLandrum, Gary _________13

Mae JemisonJones-Ford, D'Aviance _________14

Mae JemisonToney, Tony _________15

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
Huntsville HWalter, Alexander _________1

Huntsville HGraham, Demetrius _________2

Huntsville HJones, Zavee _________3

Bob JonesRamsey, Boone _________4

Hazel GreenPoteete, Jaeden _________5

AustinCarthen, Devilon _________6

AustinJackson, Jaydon _________7

James ClemenGorelczenko, Cody _________8

Bob JonesUrrutia, Jordan _________9

AustinMinor, Kerri _________10

BrooksWest, Collier _________11

HartselleHarris, Isaac _________12

Huntsville HLettow, Grayson _________13

BrooksRhodes, De'Andray _________14

BrooksStone, Parker _________15

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Huntsville HWilliams, Nate _________1

Bob JonesHorton, John _________2

Huntsville HMoss, Riley _________3

PricevilleFowler, Peyton _________4

PricevilleBurton, Jerry _________5

PricevilleCagle, Zavier _________6

Huntsville HEllis, Hunter _________7

PricevilleHood, Seth _________8

PricevilleGraham, Jaxon _________9

Bob JonesKing, Je'Han _________10

Athens BibleFortenberry, Eli _________11

Athens BibleBradford, Jack _________12

Bob JonesMatthews, Roland _________13

James ClemenHolmes, Danon _________14

Bob JonesSmith, DeAndre _________15

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Lindsay LaneTurner, Griffin _________1

Lindsay LaneMorrow, Xander _________2

Lindsay LaneKitchen, Michael _________3

Lindsay LaneWoodall, William _________4

PricevilleTurney, Marcus _________5

PricevilleBerger, Camden _________6

HartselleBlaxton, Garret _________7

Bob JonesMitchell, Ethan _________8

Bob JonesAldridge, William _________9

Bob JonesParker, Josiah _________10

Bob JonesPennywell, Bryce _________11

Bob JonesJuly, Reggie _________12

Bob JonesMosley, Micah _________13

Huntsville HHarper, Jacob _________14

PricevilleStringer, Kevin _________15

PricevilleStephens, Bryant _________16

Huntsville HCantu, Dennis _________17

Huntsville HWiggins, Cameron _________18

Event  110   Men High Jump

Saturday 2/29/2020 - 9:00 AM
Starting Height 4'6" with 2" Increments

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Lindsay LaneCook, Daniel _________1

Bob JonesAldridge, William _________2

Huntsville HDuncan, Colby _________3

AustinJackson, Jaydon _________4

Athens BibleUlrich, Nicolas _________5

AustinWhite, Tyler _________6

James ClemenSherman, Marlon _________7

BrooksPotter, Chandler _________8

AustinMinor, Kerri _________9

BrooksRhodes, De'Andray _________10

PricevilleCagle, Zavier _________11

AustinCarthen, Devilon _________12

Huntsville HHardy, Rodarrius _________13

PricevilleLong, Brody _________14

Bob JonesGriffin, Keante _________15

Huntsville HKogo, Lawerence _________16

Lindsay LaneWatkins, Roderick _________17

BrooksStone, Parker _________18

Mae JemisonWalker, Elijah _________19

Mae JemisonMonroe, Jonathan _________20

Bob JonesBrown, Donavon _________21

HartselleKellick, Elijah _________22

Huntsville HStrange, Alex _________23

James ClemenWalker, Keenan _________24

Huntsville HHolloway, Elizjah _________25

Mae JemisonToney, Tony _________26
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James Clemens Early Bird Battle Royal 2020 - 2/29/2020

James Clemens HS Track

Meet Program - Field  Events

Event  103   Women Discus Throw

Saturday 2/29/2020 - 9:00 AM
Top Nine to Finals Measure First Mark, Min 65'

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Huntsville HBlack, Lorelee _________1

HartsellePraytor, Maggie _________2

Huntsville HBattle, Jakayla _________3

Bob JonesMarrow, Deseree _________4

James ClemenLangston, Alayna _________5

James ClemenJohnson, Taylour _________6

Huntsville HGarner, Malaiya _________7

James ClemenPatel, Isha _________8

Bob JonesOkafor, Adaeze _________9

BrooksWhitehead, Olivia _________10

Bob JonesTigner, Kirsten _________11

Bob JonesDiei, Kyla _________12

BrooksTidwell, Jordon _________13

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Huntsville HPeebles, Keasia _________1

Hazel GreenPoplar, Amiya _________2

PricevilleLafountain, Kayla _________3

Hazel GreenBrown, Alyson _________4

James ClemenLeah, Zoe _________5

PricevilleMaxwell, Ella Grace _________6

Huntsville HRogers, Mireya _________7

Bob JonesWilliams, Kennedy _________8

AustinJohnson, Natia _________9

Bob JonesMeade, Kristina _________10

Bob JonesBozeman, Ariyanna _________11

Huntsville HHardman, Catherine _________12

Huntsville HCrocker, Caitlyn _________13

Event  107   Women Triple Jump

Saturday 2/29/2020 - 9:00 AM
Top Nine to Finals Measure First Mark, Min 26'

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
PricevilleBeaty, Kelsey _________1

BrooksAlbert, Alexis _________2

James ClemenBarnett, Makenna _________3

Huntsville HCorbin, Amarei _________4

AustinCelestine, Iyanna _________5

James ClemenStanford, Alicia _________6

Bob JonesDennis, Keljah _________7

Bob JonesSenwo, Maelyn _________8

Huntsville HJones, Ariel _________9

Bob JonesRasberry, Sydney _________10

Bob JonesWashington, Aaliyah _________11

BrooksGarrett, Allisyn _________12

AustinFrassati, Natasha _________13

BrooksAlley, Helena _________14

James ClemenOsley, Tramani _________15

Huntsville HCutts, Nairobi _________16

Event  111   Women Pole Vault

Saturday 2/29/2020 - 9:00 AM
Starting Height 5'0" go up 1FT until 7'00" then 6"

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Lindsay LaneAgent, Katie _________1

James ClemenLougheed, Annali _________2

BrooksAkins, Kendall _________3

BrooksAlbert, Scarlett _________4

BrooksGarrett, Allisyn _________5

BrooksDoerflinger, Bayli _________6

Bob JonesTruesdail, Sydney _________7

James ClemenTreasure, Monique _________8

Event  101   Women Shot Put

Saturday 2/29/2020 - 11:00 AM
Top Nine to Finals Measure First Mark, Min 26'

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Bob JonesThompson, Taylor _________1

Bob JonesWilliams, Kennedy _________2

Bob JonesHarvey, Zykeria _________3

Bob JonesToney, Jalyn _________4

Bob JonesCarloss, Kendall _________5

Bob JonesWalker, Morgan _________6

Huntsville HCrocker, Caitlyn _________7

Bob JonesNguyen, Jessica _________8

Bob JonesMeade, Katella _________9

James ClemenJohnson, Taylour _________10

Bob JonesMeade, Kristina _________11

James ClemenLangston, Alayna _________12

Bob JonesTigner, Kirsten _________13

Bob JonesOkafor, Adaeze _________14

Bob JonesAugustus, Jaeden _________15

Bob JonesDiei, Kyla _________16

Bob JonesMarrow, Deseree _________17

BrooksTidwell, Jordon _________18

Huntsville HBattle, Jakayla _________19

BrooksWhitehead, Olivia _________20
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James Clemens Early Bird Battle Royal 2020 - 2/29/2020

James Clemens HS Track

Meet Program - Field  Events

Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  101   Women Shot Put)
Hazel GreenBrown, Alyson _________1

AustinPascual, Irene _________2

Hazel GreenDouglas, Corlaina _________3

AustinJohnson, Natia _________4

Hazel GreenPoplar, Amiya _________5

HartselleDavis, Kenzie _________6

HartselleWard, Avary _________7

PricevilleLafountain, Kayla _________8

Hazel GreenColeman, Kennedi _________9

Huntsville HRogers, Mireya _________10

Huntsville HBlack, Lorelee _________11

Huntsville HPeebles, Keasia _________12

James ClemenPatel, Isha _________13

James ClemenLeah, Zoe _________14

PricevilleMaxwell, Ella Grace _________15

Bob JonesBozeman, Ariyanna _________16

Lindsay LaneFurlong, Natalie _________17

Huntsville HHardman, Catherine _________18

BrooksSpurgeon, Katie _________19

HartsellePraytor, Maggie _________20

Event  105   Women Long Jump

Saturday 2/29/2020 - 11:00 AM
Top Nine to Finals Measure First Mark, Min 13'

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
James ClemenLaw, Laila _________1

BrooksScott, Karmin _________2

Bob JonesHalter, Lucy _________3

Huntsville HBarnhill, Rachel _________4

BrooksVick, Brayden _________5

BrooksAlley, Helena _________6

PricevilleWade, Karli _________7

AustinCelestine, Iyanna _________8

Bob JonesSenwo, Maelyn _________9

James ClemenRose, Madison _________10

Bob JonesDennis, Keljah _________11

AustinHarris, Makenzie _________12

Bob JonesAdkins, Aliyah _________13

Bob JonesWashington, Aaliyah _________14

James ClemenJackson, Aajiah _________15

James ClemenLigon, Shataeya _________16

Bob JonesRasberry, Sydney _________17

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Lindsay LaneAgent, Katie _________1

Mae JemisonCooke, Miracle _________2

Huntsville HEckard, Genevieve _________3

PricevilleButler, Hailey _________4

PricevilleWeddington, Aubrey _________5

PricevilleVick, Kadie _________6

Bob JonesWillard, Alexis _________7

PricevilleBeaty, Kelsey _________8

Bob JonesDickow, Ava _________9

Bob JonesPennell, Sarah _________10

Huntsville HBinford, Auryah _________11

PricevilleMarquette, Brianna _________12

PricevilleArnold, Sam _________13

Huntsville HHorne, Raylene _________14

James ClemenBatts, Anne _________15

Bob JonesMeade, Kristina _________16

Bob JonesMeade, Katella _________17

James ClemenLangston, Alayna _________18

BrooksAlbert, Scarlett _________19

BrooksAkins, Kendall _________20

Event  109   Women High Jump

Saturday 2/29/2020 - 11:00 AM
Starting Height 3'6" with 2" Increments

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
PricevilleVick, Kadie _________1

AustinCelestine, Iyanna _________2

James ClemenYarbrough, Reese _________3

PricevilleSwindell, Anna _________4

James ClemenBatts, Anne _________5

BrooksAlbert, Alexis _________6

James ClemenReis, Julia _________7

AustinFrassati, Natasha _________8

BrooksAkins, Kendall _________9

Huntsville HTate, Ashari _________10

Huntsville HBarnhill, Rachel _________11

Bob JonesRamsey, Lucy _________12

BrooksGarrett, Allisyn _________13

Bob JonesDickow, Ella _________14

Bob JonesDickow, Ava _________15

Bob JonesDavis, Shyanne _________16

James ClemenRose, Madison _________17

Bob JonesRasberry, Sydney _________18

BrooksAlley, Helena _________19

Bob JonesZich, Mercedes _________20

Bob JonesGilbert, Jayden _________21



Xpress Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  9:39 PM  2/27/2020  Page 5

James Clemens Early Bird Battle Royal 2020 - 2/29/2020

James Clemens HS Track

Meet Program - Field  Events

Event  108   Men Triple Jump

Saturday 2/29/2020 - 11:00 AM
Top Nine to Finals Measure First Mark, Min 34'

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Huntsville HPoling, Ashton _________1

Huntsville HKogo, Lawerence _________2

PricevilleGraham, Jaxon _________3

AustinWhite, Tyler _________4

Huntsville HLettow, Grayson _________5

Bob JonesBrown, Donavon _________6

James ClemenWalker, Keenan _________7

Huntsville HStrange, Alex _________8

BrooksStone, Parker _________9

HartselleKellick, Elijah _________10

Huntsville HDollar, Jacob _________11

James ClemenLandrum, Gary _________12

James ClemenRussell, Kendall _________13

James ClemenCampbell, Willie _________14

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Mae JemisonToney, Tony _________1

Mae JemisonJones-Ford, D'Aviance _________2

Lindsay LaneMorrow, Xander _________3

Hazel GreenKelly, Colin _________4

Hazel GreenPoteete, Jaeden _________5

James ClemenRushton, Nicholas _________6

James ClemenWalker, Jaiden _________7

BrooksPotter, Chandler _________8

AustinMinor, Kerri _________9

James ClemenWilson, Tyrone _________10

PricevilleBurton, Jerry _________11

James ClemenMayers, Jamal _________12

Bob JonesGriffin, Keante _________13

Event  104   Men Discus Throw

Saturday 2/29/2020 - 11:00 AM
Top Nine to Finals Measure First Mark, Min 90'

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
HartselleBarnett, Jaegon _________1

BrooksWebb, Skylar _________2

James ClemenMitchell, Jerel _________3

Bob JonesMurray, John _________4

Bob JonesKing, Je'Han _________5

Athens BibleWiles, Ethan _________6

Hazel GreenDavies, Kenneth _________7

Hazel GreenCosby, Jayden _________8

James ClemenRoss, David _________9

Hazel GreenWhite, Caleb _________10

PricevilleCappi, Tyler _________11

HartselleHarris, Charlie _________12

BrooksSkipworth, Drew _________13

James ClemenPeters, Phillip _________14

James ClemenHenderson, Jackson _________15

BrooksThompson, Ryan _________16

Hazel GreenHarbin, Trey _________17

James ClemenWatson, Edgerrin _________18

Florence HigHibbett, Kneeland _________19

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Hazel GreenEnglish, John _________1

Hazel GreenHand, Caleb _________2

Huntsville HChapman, Mac _________3

James ClemenMcDaniel, Alex _________4

AustinBell, Zmari _________5

Huntsville HDickson, Ethan _________6

Bob JonesKatoch, Akshat _________7

Huntsville HRogers, Tyler _________8

PricevilleFowler, Colton _________9

HartselleHeatherly, Kevin _________10

Huntsville HDixon, Spencer _________11

Huntsville HCraig, Kieran _________12

Huntsville HRehome, Briggs _________13

Huntsville HDanner, Peyton _________14

AustinBallentine, Nicholas _________15

HartselleMayfield, Keeton _________16

James ClemenBrown, Christian _________17

Huntsville HBradford, Hayden _________18

HartselleBorden, Gabe _________19

Huntsville HBrust, Gabe _________20



Xpress Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  9:39 PM  2/27/2020  Page 6

James Clemens Early Bird Battle Royal 2020 - 2/29/2020

James Clemens HS Track

Meet Program - Field  Events

Flight   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  104   Men Discus Throw)
Mae JemisonPhillips, Jelani _________1

Mae JemisonSmith, Elijah _________2

PricevilleLegg, Koal _________3

PricevilleBueto, Pierce _________4

PricevilleCherubino, Michael _________5

PricevilleMarks, Solan _________6

PricevilleJohnson, Ethan _________7

PricevilleAkridge, Tristan _________8

PricevilleMendoza, Isaiah _________9

Lindsay LaneMorgan, Joseph _________10

PricevilleWalker, Sam _________11

PricevilleSegars, Austin _________12

James ClemenMartinez-Miller, Nathaniel _________13

James ClemenButler, Nasir _________14

Bob JonesMason, Demarrius _________15

Bob JonesTomasino, Brian _________16

AustinThompson, Mantez _________17

James ClemenDrake, Jaylen _________18

Lindsay LaneKillgore, Christian _________19

Hazel GreenDavis, Landon _________20

Event  112   Men Pole Vault

Saturday 2/29/2020 - 11:00 AM
Starting Height 6'0" go up 1ft until 9' then 6"

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Huntsville HMcclain, Micah _________1

Huntsville HBraun, Addison _________2

Huntsville HDuncan, Colby _________3

Huntsville HHulman, Logan _________4

Huntsville HCarlisle, Adam _________5

James ClemenRushton, Nicholas _________6

James ClemenWoodrow, Andrew _________7

Bob JonesHoward, Darnell _________8

Huntsville HMacgillicray, Clayton _________9

HartselleEngland, Ethan _________10

Huntsville HJarres, Hampton _________11

James ClemenWheeler, Demitrius _________12

Event  114   Men Javelin Throw

Saturday 2/29/2020 - 11:00 AM
Top Nine to Finals Measure First Mark, Min 110'

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Hazel GreenCosby, Jayden _________1

West MorganAlexander, Cade _________2

Hazel GreenHand, Caleb _________3

Hazel GreenDavies, Kenneth _________4

HartselleSivley, Tad _________5

HartselleSmith, Triston _________6

HartselleHarris, Charlie _________7

Huntsville HBradford, Hayden _________8

Athens BibleNave, Matthew _________9

Huntsville HCraig, Kieran _________10

Huntsville HDanner, Peyton _________11

Huntsville HRehome, Briggs _________12

HartselleBorden, Gabe _________13

Athens BibleUlrich, Nicolas _________14

BrooksTyler, Josh _________15

BrooksWest, Collier _________16

PricevilleGraham, Jaxon _________17

HartselleBoyer, Jackson _________18

James ClemenPeters, Phillip _________19

BrooksHodges, Paden _________20

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
AustinRudolph, Preston _________1

Bob JonesMason, Hunter _________2

AustinBallentine, Nicholas _________3

Lindsay LaneSwanner, Blake _________4

Lindsay LaneMorgan, Joseph _________5

Lindsay LaneKillgore, Christian _________6

Lindsay LaneCook, Daniel _________7

Lindsay LaneCook, Demon _________8

Lindsay LaneKing, Grant _________9

West MorganAlexander, Nate _________10

HartselleAnton, Walker _________11

Huntsville HStrickland, Joseph _________12

Huntsville HMoore, Tyler _________13

Huntsville HChapman, Mac _________14

HartselleMayfield, Keeton _________15

Hazel GreenWhite, Caleb _________16

Hazel GreenDavis, Landon _________17

Huntsville HDickson, Ethan _________18

Bob JonesKatoch, Akshat _________19

Bob JonesMason, Demarrius _________20

Huntsville HRogers, Tyler _________21

Huntsville HDixon, Spencer _________22

Huntsville HBrust, Gabe _________23
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James Clemens Early Bird Battle Royal 2020 - 2/29/2020

James Clemens HS Track

Meet Program - Field  Events

Event  113   Women Javelin Throw

Saturday 2/29/2020 - 11:00 AM
Top Nine to Finals Measure First Mark, Min 65'

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
AustinDominguez, Christy _________1

AustinMontgomery, Nicole _________2

Hazel GreenColeman, Kennedi _________3

HartsellePraytor, Maggie _________4

Huntsville HGarner, Malaiya _________5

Hazel GreenPoplar, Amiya _________6

Huntsville HRogers, Mireya _________7

Huntsville HBlack, Lorelee _________8

Huntsville HLimbo, Anne _________9

Huntsville HJaqubino, Sophia _________10

Huntsville HHardman, Catherine _________11

Huntsville HPeebles, Keasia _________12

Hazel GreenBrown, Alyson _________13

Huntsville HCrocker, Caitlyn _________14

Huntsville HBattle, Jakayla _________15

Bob JonesTigner, Kirsten _________16

BrooksHarrison, Emma _________17

BrooksShirley, Maddie _________18

BrooksVick, Brayden _________19

BrooksScott, Karmin _________20

BrooksPartrick, Ellie _________21

James ClemenHuntsinger, Cadence _________22

Huntsville HGreen, Abigail _________23


